CASE_ID
4922648
4945059
4945075
4945091
4945092
4945125
4945138
4945146
4945153
4945154
4945193
4945197
4632182
4632187
4632198
4673762
4673766
4673770
4673805
4673817
4673825
4673837
4682496
4682500
4727703
4727715
4733511
4740696
4740699
4817981
4854277
4856980
4857000
4857012
4911785
4916705
4916709
4916723
4916759
4916763
4916768
4916784
4916812
4916865
4916869
4916888
4916896
4942344
4942461
4942718
4955559
4955564
4955580
4955625
4955669

ACCIDENT_YEAR
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

COLLISION_DATE
20091001
20091101
20091119
20090928
20090907
20091115
20091222
20091222
20091128
20091220
20091127
20091230
20100210
20100213
20100218
20100319
20100322
20100322
20100301
20100309
20100310
20100316
20100325
20100327
20100409
20100401
20100412
20100223
20100227
20100730
20100819
20100629
20100607
20100615
20100825
20100827
20100830
20100809
20100803
20100806
20100820
20100812
20100723
20100730
20100727
20100726
20100730
20100930
20100910
20100705
20101026
20101024
20101019
20101012
20101004

COLLISION_TIME
1700
1521
2245
1720
330
1335
1446
1150
1320
1057
2313
1340
2155
330
1600
2100
1320
1715
1512
1622
1821
845
821
1950
1322
1722
1433
1845
733
1640
1453
1842
1658
1545
956
1801
918
1144
1315
1600
1414
935
1503
1012
1659
1816
2006
908
930
954
1257
131
706
1337
116

PRIMARY_RD
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL

DELAWARE ST

DELAWARE ST

DELAWARE ST

DELAWARE ST
EL CAMINO REAL
ELLSWORTH AV

3RD AV
4TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
5TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
9TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
CLAREMONT ST
4TH AV
BST
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
BST
BST
EL CAMINO REAL
BST
4TH AV
4TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
CLAREMONT ST
5TH AV
4TH AV
4TH AV
DELAWARE ST
9TH AV
4TH AV

DELAWARE ST

BST
HUMBOLDT ST
EL CAMINO REAL
BST
SAN MATEO DR
ELLSWORTH AV
4TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV

SECONDARY_RD
5TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
5TH AV
5TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV

ELLSWORTH AV

HUMBOLDT ST

FREMONT ST
BST
CLAREMONT ST
FREMONT ST
EL CAMINO REAL
BST

SAN MATEO DR

CLAREMONT ST
9TH AV
9TH AV

SAN MATEO DR
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV

EL CAMINO REAL

NORFOLK ST
HUMBOLDT ST
NORFOLK ST
EAST 4TH AV
EAST 5TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV

HUMBOLDT ST

ELLSWORTH AV
4TH AV
4TH AV

SAN MATEO DR

EL CAMINO REAL

EL CAMINO REAL
5TH AV

CLAREMONT ST

CLAREMONT ST
5TH AV
9TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
4TH AV
4TH AV

BST
3RD AV
FREMONT ST
CLAREMONT ST
FREMONT ST
CLAREMONT ST

COLLISION_SEVERITY
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CASE_ID
5040570
5040736
5040802
5040805
5040806
5040809
5040818
5040826
5048562
5048566
5048585
5095391
5095403
5095411
5096392
5119708
5119735
5119743
5119751
5119755
5119802
5119829
5123016
5123020
5158057
5158069
5169869
5169885
5175926
5175927
5175931
5175986
5179918
5193261
5193273
5193277
5236774
5236822
5236830
5257238
5257306
5257337
5325274
5329863
5329867
5329904
5329945
5329970
5391486
5391489
5391490
5400635
5405615
5405674
5459956

ACCIDENT_YEAR
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

COLLISION_DATE
20101217
20101227
20101217
20101204
20101216
20101201
20101231
20101216
20101124
20101125
20101109
20110131
20110113
20110127
20110310
20110121
20110113
20110130
20110129
20110129
20110107
20110131
20110216
20110203
20110322
20110327
20110207
20110212
20110327
20110310
20110310
20110312
20110315
20110416
20110427
20110418
20110409
20110425
20110427
20110505
20110527
20110518
20110709
20110706
20110721
20110707
20110721
20110705
20110812
20110801
20110825
20110815
20110802
20110825
20111019

COLLISION_TIME
1826
2359
1412
1425
1455
1448
748
1115
1630
1415
640
1251
1700
1341
1840
1500
822
1530
2230
1534
1253
1216
1606
1742
1201
2105
849
2250
611
1215
910
1841
1716
2034
1220
1141
1430
1957
1010
928
1220
1445
1319
1640
1544
2237
1140
2150
2500
1100
1700
1745
1950
1800
847

PRIMARY_RD
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
FREMONT ST
3RD AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
DELAWARE ST
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
SAN MATEO DR
EL CAMINO REAL
DELAWARE ST
CLAREMONT ST
BST
4TH AV
3RD AV
DELAWARE ST
SAN MATEO DR
3RD AV
BST
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
BST
3RD AV
CLAREMONT ST
3RD AV
BST
BST
5TH AV
CLAREMONT ST
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
BST
3RD AV

SECONDARY_RD
3RD AV
CLAREMONT ST
3RD AV
BST
BST
DELAWARE ST
HUMBOLDT ST
BST
4TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
4TH AV
HUMBOLDT ST
NORFOLK ST
5TH AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
BST
HUMBOLDT ST
BST
5TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
9TH AV
HUMBOLDT ST
SAN MATEO DR
3RD AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
FREEMONT ST
5TH AV
HUMBOLDT ST
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
CLAREMONT ST
FREMONT ST
BST
NORFOLK ST
EL CAMINO REAL
BST
4TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
BST
4TH AV
5TH AV
CLAREMONT ST
9TH AV
9TH AV
CLAREMONT ST
3RD AV
CLAREMONT ST

COLLISION_SEVERITY
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CASE_ID
5499875
5499882
5501546
5501558
5501581
5501586
5501594
5501601
5502043
5502047
5502075
5502110
5594350
5594363
5594366
5594391
5601489
5601492
5601494
5601506
5601510
5601547
5601558
5601563
5601674
5601679
5601926
5605403
5605422
5605423
5618442
5618449
5618491
5622542
5622543
5793980
5795431
5803150
5803186
5846732
5846793
5846798
5858682
5858842
5905228
5905248
5618284
5618291
5793032
5846725
5846737
5859274
5859290
5859406
5859414

ACCIDENT_YEAR
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

COLLISION_DATE
20110906
20110910
20110922
20110922
20110924
20110909
20110902
20110902
20111013
20111015
20111021
20111026
20111108
20111209
20111128
20111230
20111129
20111119
20111119
20111113
20111101
20111217
20111202
20111208
20111215
20111205
20111209
20111119
20111110
20111110
20120118
20120116
20120112
20120111
20120120
20120214
20120213
20120302
20120308
20120422
20120405
20120404
20120331
20120204
20120810
20120820
20120106
20120105
20120407
20120409
20120429
20120227
20120314
20120716
20120706

COLLISION_TIME
1021
1122
1800
953
1005
1540
809
1715
1605
1906
1210
1530
1229
820
656
344
1150
1959
1015
1120
1418
1825
1530
1100
2252
1320
927
2323
2000
1112
1845
1858
819
1145
1854
1055
1301
811
1350
1351
1039
930
1044
1512
1435
1021
118
1335
2008
1101
1815
2208
1748
1448
1521

PRIMARY_RD
BST
SAN MATEO DR
9TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
3RD AV
BST
CLAREMONT ST
NORFOLK ST
ELLSWORTH AV
BST
4TH AV
DELAWARE ST
HUMBOLDT ST
DELAWARE ST
3RD AV
3RD AV
BST
ELLSWORTH AV
4TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
9TH AV
BST
5TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
NORFOLK ST
EL CAMINO REAL
DELAWARE ST
SAN MATEO DR
CLAREMONT ST
ELLSWORTH AV
4TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
4TH AV
CLAREMONT ST
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
BST
EL CAMINO REAL
FREMONT ST
DELAWARE ST
DELAWARE ST
CLAREMONT ST
BST
EL CAMINO REAL
3RD AV
BST
5TH AV

SECONDARY_RD
4TH AV
4TH AV

CLAREMONT ST
4TH AV

NORFOLK ST
3RD AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV

EL CAMINO REAL

5TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
HUMBOLDT ST
NORFOLK ST
3RD AV

ELLSWORTH AV 151

FREMONT ST
4TH AV
5TH AV

HUMBOLDT ST

ELLSWORTH AV
5TH AV
BST
SAN MATEO DR

EL CAMINO REAL

HUMBOLDT ST
NORFOLK ST
4TH AV
9TH AV
BST
3RD AV
5TH AV
3RD AV
5TH AV
4TH AV
4TH AV
FREMONT ST
3RD AV
SAN MATEO DR
3RD AV
NORFOLK ST
3RD AV
4TH AV
5TH AV
5TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
4TH AV
4TH AV
3RD AV
NORFOLK ST
3RD AV
BST

COLLISION_SEVERITY
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CASE_ID
5859425
6718468
8405378
8420234
8420237
8420512
8420518
8420550
8420552
8474820
8479768
8480230
8501564
8504763
8513403
8518422
8532186
8532190
8532202
8630486
8655274
8696735
8716940
8723275
8774415
8779945
8785471
8807474
8840964
8906527

ACCIDENT_YEAR
2012
2013
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

COLLISION_DATE
20120719
20130410
20170405
20170129
20170621
20170125
20170427
20170418
20170228
20171004
20171014
20171006
20171116
20171117
20171220
20171128
20171219
20171214
20171213
20180330
20180607
20180904
20180915
20181026
20181206
20181208
20181228
20190203
20190413
20190629

COLLISION_TIME
1959
1938
2114
2148
1525
845
1100
1410
1949
1655
1505
1315
805
1410
1322
1556
635
1730
1126
1430
1503
1515
2135
2032
1327
1345
1042
508
2200
1332

PRIMARY_RD
FREMONT ST
BST
HUMBOLDT ST
BST
SAN MATEO DR
4TH AV
4TH AV
FREMONT ST
9TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
BST
4TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
5TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
5TH AV
NORFOLK ST
BST
4TH AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
DELAWARE ST
3RD AV
9TH AV
SAN MATEO DR
NORFOLK ST
SAN MATEO DR
4TH AV

SECONDARY_RD
3RD AV
9TH AV
HUMBOLDT ST 801
B ST 954
SAN MATEO DR 338
HUMBOLDT ST
SAN MATEO DR
4TH AV
DELAWARE ST
5TH AV
3RD AV
EL CAMINO REAL
4TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
5TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
EAST 3RD AV
9TH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
HUMBOLDT ST
ELLSWORTH AV
EL CAMINO REAL
EL CAMINO 3651
SAN MATEO DR
HUMBOLDT
EL CAMINO REAL
SAN MATEO DR 704
NORFOLK ST 2920
SAN MATEO DR 205
EL CAMINO REAL

COLLISION_SEVERITY
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